SAMSUNG

Samsung MC28H5013AS Silver Combination microwave
Countertop 28 L 900 W

Brand : Samsung Product code: MC28H5013AS/EU

Product name : MC28H5013AS

- Cook healthy dishes the easy way

- Enjoy delicious homemade yoghurt

- Insert larger dishes into the interior

- Banish food odours

MC28H5013AS/EU Convection MWO with Dough proof/Yogurt, 28 L

Samsung MC28H5013AS. Appliance placement: Countertop, Product type: Combination microwave,
Interior capacity: 28 L, Microwave power: 900 W, Built-in display, Display type: LED, Control type:
Buttons, Product colour: Silver

Features

Product colour *
Product type *

Appliance placement * Countertop Rotisserie *

Interior capacity * 28 L Defrost function

Microwave power * 900 W Reheat function

Control type * Buttons Cooking programs

Number of power levels 6 Auto cook function

Door hinge Left Number of auto cooking programs
Turntable v Defrost programs quantity
Turntable size 31.8cm Power

Bl,mt-m display * / Connected load *

Display type LED

Integrated clock J Weight & dimensions

Clock type Electronic Width

Timer v Depth

Child lock v Height

Door colour Silver Interior dimensions (W x D x H)
Buzzer v Weight

Buzzer off v

Internal coating

Silver

Combination microwave

Ceramic enamel

Cooking functions & programs

Grill *
Convection cooking *

Cooking functions & programs

Steam cooking *
Keep warm function *

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

“AX XX

Yogurt

15

2900 W

517 mm

478.8 mm

310 mm

358 x 327 x 235.5 mm
17.5 kg

586 mm
518 mm
371 mm
20.2 kg
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